FORM PTO-1594	RECOR	09-2	8-1999	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMI Patent and Trademar	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	TRA			▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner		101	156512	uriginal documents or copy there	of.
1. New Note Soft Editor of Party (165): Me Two Corporation	Original Nam	e:		on Park Greetings, Inc.	me:
~809-27.59				: 1407 11th Avenue	·
☐ Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership ☐X Corporation-State	Associati	Partnership	☐ Individual(s	le State: WA ZIP: 98	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)) attached?	□ No	Constal Par	tnership nership State Washington	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	☐ Merger		Other		
Security Agreement Other	Change	of Name	designation is attached (Designations must be	cited in the United States, a domestic representate: 'E Yes	ilive
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Additio	nel numbers alle	1. 1,479,612 2. 1,887,903 3. 2,162,206 4. 1,797,774		
5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b	whom correspond to mailed:			applications and pived:	4
internal Address: 1020 Uni		Bld.	7. Total fee (37 C	FR 3.41):\$ \$115.00	
			Enclosed	to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 2033 Sixt	th Avenue		8. Deposit accou		
City:Seattle	State: WA ZIF	98121		e copy of this page if paying by deposit	accour
28/1999 DNGUYEN 00000076 1479612		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge a of the original document.	00	regoing infon	mation is true and c	orrect and any attached copy is a tru	ie cop
Clark A. Puntigam #2		Clara	· pungau	Dete	
Name of Person Signing	8		Signature Total nun	nber of pages comprising cover sheet:	1
OMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)	NA THEORY CONTRACTOR STATE OF		REE	TRADEMARK L: 001966 FRAME: 0195	-

STATE OF WASHINGTON

JUN 2 3 1999

RALPH MUNRO SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

OF

ME TWO CORPORATION

Pursuant to the provisions of the Washington Business Corporation Act, Revised Code of Washington, Title 23B, the following Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation are submitted for filing in accordance with RCW 23B.10.060.

ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation is ME TWO CORPORATION.

ARTICLE II

In accordance with the provisions of RCW 23B.10.020, the amendment to Article I, Name, of the Articles of Incorporation shall be as follows:

The name of the corporation shall be changed from ME TWO CORPORATION to MADISON PARK GREETINGS, INC.

ARTICLE III

The amendment provides for no exchange, classification or cancellation of currently issued shares.

C:\ljki\corp\Inc\ARTICLES\AMEND\MeTwo.wpd

TRADEMARK REEL: 001966 FRAME: 0196

ARTICLE IV

This amendment was adopted by the Board of Directors of the corporation on June 21, 1997.

ARTICLE V

This amendment was adopted by the Directors of the corporation without shareholder action. As permitted under RCW 23B.10.020(5), shareholder action was not required to change the corporate name.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation to be executed on this 2147 day of 1999.

ME TWO CORPORATION

Brian L. Jacobsen

Its President

Conrad A. Jacobsen

Its Secretary

CORPORATION

C:\ljki\corp\Inc\ARTICLES\AMEND\MeTwo.wpd

RECORDED: 09/27/1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 001966 FRAME: 0197